
Pos  

Classic 750cc 
1 
2 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

Forgotten era 250> 
1 
2 
3 

No.  

35 
27 
2 

90 
85 

411 
53 
61 

Name  

Jouko Nieminen 
Morten Rygh 
Per Holmström 

Timo Kokkonen 
Magnus Glad 

Hannu Saari 
Vesa Jupi Kaartinen 
Raimo Hänninen 

Make  

Honda CR 750 -72 
Triumph Friisco Rob North -74 
Norton Seeley mk. 3 -72 

Norton seeley -72 
Honda Glad-Honda -72 

Ducati Pantah -79 
Yamaha 
Yamaha TZ350 -79 

Club  

PirMM 
NOR 
SWE 

SVKMK 
SWE 

SVKMK 
HäMK 
KonnMK / UA 

Sponsor  Total Tm  

14:21.165 
14:21.449 
10:07.452 

8:42.564 

13:42.981 
15:06.121 
15:29.345 

Laps  

10 
10 
7 

6 

10 
10 
10 

Diff  

0.284 
DNF 

DNF 
DNS 

1:23.140 
1:46.364 

Gap  

0.284 
3 Laps 

1:23.140 
23.224 

Best Tm  

1:24.697 
1:24.732 
1:25.221 

1:25.196 

1:19.530 
1:26.306 
1:27.130 

Best Speed  

111,277 
111,231 
110,592 

110,625 
- 

118,506 
109,202 
108,169 

In Lap  

10 
8 
7 

6 
0 

2 
10 
9 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25.5.2025 15.37.04 

SML:n valvoja: Ilkka Heinäaho 
Kilpailunjohtaja: Aki Rajala 
Tulospalvelu: Team Laine Timing 
Livetulokset: tiny.cc/teamlaine 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  TL-Timing Oy 

SISU Classic Race 2025 
CLASS 6 / 7A 

CLASS 6 / 7A Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:20:48 

Bothniaring 2,618 km 

25.5.2025 15:20 


